
LCL LOGISTIX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 
CONTAINER FREIGHT STATION-HALDIA 

P.O.& Village : CHAKDIPA, P.S.BHAWANIPUR, HALDIA, DIST. PURBA MEDINIPUR-721666 
 
 

TARIFF SHEET EXPORT 

 
 

B.EXPORT OPERATIONS 
(Receiving of Cargo in WH/Yard & 
Unloading,/Stacking, Empty container 
pick-up & transportation from Plot to 
CFS, De-stacking/placement for 
Customs appraisement, Stuffing & 
Sealing, Loading of laden container on 
vehicles and Transportation from CFS 
to HDC/KDS of KoPT) 

   

Service Description 20’ 40’ Remarks 

a.CFS Documentation Charges Rs.400/- Rs.800/-  
b.Laden Container Lift-on Rs.450/- Rs.700/-  
c.Laden Container Lift-off Rs.450/- Rs.700/-  
d.Empty Container Lift-on Rs.125/- Rs.250/-  
e.Empty Container Lift-off Rs.125/- Rs.250/-  
i.Container Stuffing Charges from WH, 
Yard or Truck/Trailers 

Rs.75/-per MT Rs.75/-per MT Subject to minimum 
Rs.1500/20’ & 
Rs.2250/40’ 

j.Cargo Unloading Charge from 
WH/Container to Truck/Trailer 

Rs.75/-per MT Rs.75/- per MT  

k.Loading/Stuffing Charges as per 

below weight category : 
   

i)1MT to 5MT Rs.75/- per  MT Rs.75/- per  MT  
ii)6MT to 10MT Rs.100/- per MT Rs.100/- per MT  
iii)11MT to 20MT Rs.150/-per MT Rs.150/-per MT  
iv)Above 20MT Rs.250/-per MT Rs.250/-per MT  
l.Shifting of Laden Container within CFS Rs.400/- Rs.600/-  

m. Shifting of Empty Container within 

CFS 
Rs.250/- Rs.500/-  

n.Empty Container Transportation 
within Haldia 

Rs.900/-per 20’ Rs.1600/-per 40’ Plot charges, if any 
at actuals against 
receipts. 

o.Empty Container transportation from 
Kolkata 

Rs.3400/-per 20’ Rs.6800/- per 40’ Plot charges, if any 
at actuals against 
receipts. 

p.Laden Container Transportation from 
CFS to HDC 

Rs.2000/-per 20’ Rs.3200/-per 40’  

    
q.Laden Container  Transportation 
from CFS to KDS/KopT 

Rs.4800/-per 20’ Rs.7200/-per 40’  

r. Loaded Container Ground Rent Free Days – 5 Days Free Days – 5 Days  

    6-12 days: fRs.100/- 6-12 Days: Rs.200/- Per Container Per 
day 

 13-27 days:Rs.150/- 13-27 Days:Rs.300/- Per Container Per 
day 

 27th Day 27th Day  

 Onwards:   Rs.200/- Onwards:   Rs.400/- Per Container Per 
day 
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